Specification Sheet | CMA-473-AEN | Page 1Corning Optical Communications
Corning Optical Network Evolution (ONE™)
Solutions Six-Module DC Power Supply
Unit (PSU6)
PSU6 | Figure 1
features and benefits |
PSU6 is a compact, scalable DC enclosed power
supply used for feeding Corning® optical network

Solutions Six-Module DC Power Supply
Unit (PSU6)
ordering information |
Part Number Product Description
PSM-I Power Supply Module (up to six modules per PSU6)
PSU6-1U Power Supply Unit with no PSM-I
PSU6-1PS Power Supply Unit with one PSM-I
PSU6-2PS Power Supply Unit with two PSM-I modules
PSU6-3PS Power Supply Unit with three PSM-I modules
PSU6-4PS Power Supply Unit with four PSM-I modules
PSU6-5PS Power Supply Unit with five PSM-I modules
PSU6-6PS Power Supply Unit with six PSM-I modules
specifications | (continued)
Physical
Dimension (H x W x D) [enclosure]      1.73 x 17.51 x 13.74 in (44 x 445 x 349 mm)
Weight  Enclosure without PSM-I modules: 6.22 lb (2.825 kg)